DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

ST. MARKS LIMITED

ST. MARKS LIMITED

ST. MARKS LIMITED

ST. MARK"S MINI MICE PRE-SCHOOL
LIMITED

ST MARTINS COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP
(EUROPE) LIMITED

ST MARTIN VESTMENT (1973) LIMITED

ST MARY"S CARERS LTD

THE ST. MARY"S COURT (MELLOR)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ST. MARY"S COURT (SANSOME WALK)
LIMITED

ST. MARY"S COURT (SANSOME WALK)
LIMITED

ST. MARY"S COURT (SANSOME WALK)
LIMITED

ST. MARY"S COURT (SANSOME WALK)
LIMITED

ST MARY"S (ELTHAM) COMMUNITY
COMPLEX ASSOCIATION

ST. MARY"S MEWS (WHITLEY BAY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ST. MARY"S ROAD HUYTON MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ST. MARY"S ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ST MELLONS BUSINESS PARK LIMITED

ST MICHAEL"S PLACE RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT CO LIMITED

ST. MICHAELS ROAD HITCHIN (BLOCKS

A, B, C, D, & E) MANAGEMENT COMP
COMPANY LIMITED

ST. MICHAEL®"S SUPPORT & CARE LIMITED

ST. MODWEN DEVELOPMENTS (ECCLES)
LIMITED

ST. MODWEN DEVELOPMENTS (HATFIELD)
LIMITED

ST. MODWEN DEVELOPMENTS
(HILLINGTON) LIMITED

ST. MODWEN DEVELOPMENTS
(SKELMERSDALE) LIMITED

ST MODWEN VENTURES LIMITED

ST. MORITZ PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED

ST.NICHOLAS COURT FARMS LIMITED

ST NICHOLAS COURT FARMS TRADING
LIMITED

STOATE AND BISHOP (PRINTERS) LIMITED

STOBER DRIVES LIMITED

THE STOCK ANSWER LIMITED
STOCKBRIDGE PICTURES LTD
STOCKBRIDGE PICTURES LTD
STOCKBRIDGE PICTURES LTD

THE STOCK CAR RACING BOARD OF
CONTROL (FORMULA 11) LIMITED

STOCKDALE FILTRATION SYSTEMS LIMITED

STOCKFORD LIMITED

04240231
04240231
04240231
05578001
05969190
01115993
03052962
03740648
05552865
05552865
05552865
05552865
03796671
02715081
04248788
01586587
03760612
03798785
03285937
05978585
05867740
04354480
04150262
06163591
01486151
03870762
00618045
06472782
01022070
04073573
02578424
05028570
05028570
05028570
03159067

00818807
01606091

(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(1)
(ED)
(b1)
(D1)
(CIY)
(CIY)
€2
€2)
€2
(1)
(CI)
(1)
(b1)
(EL)
(CIY)
€2
(D1)
(CIY)
(1)
(CID)
(1)
(1)
(p1)
(b1)
(01)
(b1)
(D1)
(b1)
(EL)
(b1)
(b1)
(CI)

(€2)
(CIY)

06/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
3070972009
02/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
02/10/2009
06/10/2009
05/10/2009
05/10/2009
05/10/2009
3070972009
06/10/2009
3070972009
02/10/2009
3070972009
01/10/2009
06/10/2009
02/10/2009
30/09/2009
01/10/2009
01/10/2009
3070972009
01/10/2009
02/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
3070972009
01/10/2009
05/10/2009
3070972009
3070972009
3070972009
06/10/2009

05/10/2009
01/10/2009

ST. LEONARDS COURT MAINTENANCE CO.
(ST. ANNES) LIMITED

ST. LUKE"S MAINTENANCE
(CHESTERFIELD) LIMITED

STOCKLEY PARK CONSORTIUM LIMITED

STOCKLEY PARK PHASE 3 LIMITED

STOCKPORT GOLF CLUB,LIMITED(THE)

STOCKPORT GOLF CLUB,LIMITED(THE)

STOCKPORT GOLF CLUB,LIMITED(THE)

STOCKPORT GOLF CLUB,LIMITED(THE)

STOCKPORT HGV TRAINING CENTRE
LIMITED

STOCKPORT INCORPORATED LAW SOCIETY

STOCKPORT SPORTS TRUST

STOCK-POT PROMOTIONS LIMITED

STOCKRACKING DIRECT LIMITED

STOCK SASH WEIGHTS LIMITED

STOCKSBRIDGE ADVICE CENTRE

STOCKTON HIDE AND SKIN COMPANY
LIMITED

STOCKTON MASONIC HALL,LIMITED

STOCKTON SHOPMOBILITY LIMITED

STOCKTON WINDOW CENTRE LIMITED

STOCKWOOD VALE GOLF CLUB LIMITED

STOKE HOUSING LIMITED

STOKE LODGE MANAGEMENT (PATCHWAY)
LIMITED

STOKE PRIOR AUTOS LIMITED

STOKE PRIOR AUTOS LIMITED

STOKE ROW GARAGE LTD

STOKES ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED

STOKES & CO SOLICITORS LIMITED

STOKES BALDOCK LIMITED

STOKES (DECORATORS) LIMITED

STOKEVALE ASSOCIATES LTD

STOKEWOOD DEVELOPMENT LTD

STOLLERS FURNITURE WORLD LIMITED

STOLLERS FURNITURE WORLD LIMITED

STOLLERS FURNITURE WORLD LIMITED

STOLT TANK CONTAINERS UK LIMITED

ST. OMER RESIDENTS COMPANY LIMITED

STOMP CLOTHING LIMITED

STONDON EDUCATION ASSOCIATES LIMITED

STONE ADMINISTRATION LIMITED

STONE-ASH DEVELOPMENTS LTD

STONEBOURNE PROPERTIES LIMITED

STONEBOW WHOLESALE COMPANY LIMITED

STONEBREAK DESIGN CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

STONEBRIDGE ASSOCIATED COLLEGES
LIMITED

STONECHURCH PROPERTIES LIMITED

STONE CONSTRUCTION LTD.

STONE DESIGN EUROPE LIMITED

STONE EDGE LIMITED

STONEFIX BRANDS (UK) LIMITED

01266807

01159376

02252848
03795377
00100265
00100265
00100265
00100265
02030369

00073106
04304674
04945171
06733837
07013235
04069481
00363194

00405544
03061335
02260008
03876436
05736143
01745925

06390731
06390731
07006249
04449847
07021164
04899827
00513851
05997547
04997614
02978393
02978393
02978393
02553705
01158727
06200574
05220830
06659689
05016722
00600647
00666044
04586142

03913572

03249195
02837246
07032070
06016200
07034881

(ED)
(®2)

(€3)
(€3)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(EL)

(1)
(ED)
(01)
(01)
(€2)
(©2)
(CI)

(B3)
(01)
(EL)
(01)
(01)
(CI)

(02)
(€3)
(ED)
(01)
(EL)
(©2)
(02)
(EL)
(®1)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(01)
(©1)
(01)
(02)
(EL)
(01)
(EL)
(02)
(CIY)

(CI)

(01)
(€2)
(€2)
(01)
()

02/10/2009
06/10/2009

04/10/2009
05/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
30/09/2009

3070972009
01/10/2009
05/10/2009
01/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
30/09/2009

02/10/2009
02/10/2009
02/10/2009
05/10/2009
3070972009
01/10/2009

05/10/2009
05/10/2009
02/10/2009
06/10/2009
05/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
30/09/2009
01/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
01/10/2009
3070972009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
30/09/2009
01/10/2009
30/09/2009
06/10/2009
05/10/2009

01/10/2009

30/09/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
3070972009



